OOwecTBO C OrpaHN4eHHOU OTBETCTBEHHOCTbLIO "CUnbHbIE

MaLUHbI"

VIHH:
KAn:
OKIO:

PacueTHbIN cyerT:
BaHk:

BUK:
Kopp. cuer:

KOpuandecknn agpec:

TenedoH:

eHepanbHbIN ONPEKTOP:

6731083941
673101001
87915343

40702810695020101466

044525297 ®UNUAT LEHTPANbHbIW MAO BAHKA "®K
OTKPbITUE"

044525297

30101810945250000297

214020, CmoneHckas obn, CmoneHck r, LLleB4eHKko yn, Aom
Ne 99
8(4812) 30-50-30

BoapeHkoB B.A.



